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Deposit of $500 per

Mail checks to 2743

2October 15,2016

\\Total Trip Cost: $4,700‘¢£§©
person. Make checks out

to Insights in Travel, LLC.

Vinings Oak Dr Atl 30339.\
Deadline for Deposits:

! per person-all inclusive
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* Join our pilgrimage through the land of the patriarchs,
retrace the steps of Jesus, and be transformed by the land
that changed history.

* Connect historic locations with biblical texts.

*Jerusalem, Bethlehem, The Jordan River, The Dead Sea,
Masada, The Garden of Gethsemane, The Western Wall,
The Sea of Galilee and so much more.

*What’s Included:
* Flights and All Meals (breakfast, lunch and dinner)
* Bottled water and sodas
* Deluxe air-conditioned touring coach
* Eight nights in hotels (plus one night on flights)
* Travel insurance
* Fully guided touring every day including all entrance fees
* Tour Guide: Boaz Shalgi; extremely knowledgeable and
experienced Israeli guide (He's the BEST in Israel!)
* Trip Leader: Rev. Steve Allen,Chaplain;The Lovett School
* All gratuities and tips




*Itinerary Highlights

Thursday. June 1, 2017
Depart Atlanta UA 1142 12:13 pm ATL-EWR 2:32 pm

Depart Newark UA 84 4:45 pm EWR-TLV 10:15 am June 2

Friday, June 2,2017
Elah Valley (Site of David and Goliath)

Saturday, June 3, 2017
The Dead Sea

Sunday, June 4, 2017
Masada, Qumran, Jericho

Monday, June 5, 2017
Golan Heights, Caesarea Philippi

Tuesday, June 6,2017
The Sea of Galilee, Mt. of Beatitudes, Jordan River (Baptisms)

Wednesday, June 7, 2017
Megiddo, Nazareth, Mt. Carmel, Caesarea Maritima

Thursday, June 8, 2017

Temple Mount, Mt. of Olives, Garden of Gethsemane,
Stations of the Cross, Church of the Holy Sepulchre

Friday, June 9, 2017
Yad VaShem, Western Wall Tunnels, City of David

Saturday, June 10, 2017
Bethlehem, Mt. Zion, Garden Tomb

Depart Tel Aviv UA 91 11:10 pm TLV-EWR 4:15 am

Sunday, June 11,2017
Depart Newark UA 475 9:00 am EWR-ATL 11:35 am




